I1C0: 00599697

Pokojov

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 3/2020
Rozpocet v K&

Popis:

231 0010
231 0010
231 0010
231 0010

00000
00000
00000

Celkem za ¢.

0000
0000
0000
0000

Datum:
5169 000
6121 000
6121 000
5229 000

N4djem prodejny, COOP druZstvo
SniZzeni objemu vydajua
Prodlouzeni staveb.povoleni
Cl.prispé&vek, SMO CR Praha

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

FENIX, RozpocCet 8.71.000

15.03.2020
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